Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 624561 (Six Lakhs Twenty Four Thousand Five Hundred Sixty
One)

631544 (Six Lakhs Thirty One Thousand Five Hundred Fourty
Four)

615896 (Six Lakhs Fifteen Thousand Eight Hundred Ninty Six)

New Equipment for Laboratories 1600840 (Sixteen Lakhs Eight Hundred Fourty) 1572077 (Fifteen Lakhs Seventy Two Thousand Seventy
Seven)

4682450 (Fourty Six Lakhs Eighty Two Thousand Four
Hundred Fifty)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

1489045 (Fourteen Lakhs Eighty Nine Thousand Fourty Five) 1277255 (Twelve Lakhs Seventy Seven Thousand Two
Hundred Fifty Five)

953426 (Nine Lakhs Fifty Three Thousands Four Hundred
Twenty Six)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

[...]

21889456 (Two Crore Eighteen Lakhs  Eighty Nine Thousands
Four Hundred Fifty Six)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

2966751 (Twenty Nine Lakhs Sixty Six Thousand Seven
Hundred Fifty One)

2589053 (Twenty Five Lakhs Eighty Nine Thousand Fifty
Three)

1689896 (Sixteen Lakhs Eighty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred
Ninty Six )

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 835579 (Eight Lakhs Thrirty Five Thousand Five Hundred
Seventy Nine)

1036119 (Ten Lakhs Thirty Six Thousand One Hundred
Ninteen)

1028224 (Ten Lakhs Twenty Eight Thousand Two Hundred
Twenty Four)

IPR

Calendar year 2021 2020 2019

No. of Patents Published 1 1 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 1 1

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 1 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 50000 50000